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OUTPUT LEVEL

AUDIOAUDIO

T-3 1 9
MICROPHONE

CHIMETALK

- 45 - 40 - 35 - 30 - 25 -22 -20 -15 -10 0

2 1

3

ON
OFF

P.T.T 1

0 10

MIC VOL.

RISK OF ELECTRIC SHOCK
DO NOT OPEN

RISQUE DE CHOC EL ECTRICUS
-NE PA S QUVRIRAVIS:

1

2

3

1 G N D

2 G N D

3 + 2 4 D C

�

�

7

45 2
 13

6

4GND
PRIORITY

CHIME
LED PWR

MIC INPUT

5
6
7

2

 1

3

�

PUBLIC ADDRESS SYSTEM

SERIAL NO:

POWER
24VDC

REC LINE 10 LINE 9 LINE 8 LINE 7

LE
FT

R
I

G H
T

MIC  INPUTS MIC/LINE  INPUTS

P.T.T

1

 2345678910

DC POWER
24V MAX 0.6A AVIS: RISQUE DE CHOC ELECTRICUS

-NE PAS QUVRIR
PUB L IC A DDRESS SYSTEM

230V/50Hz
MAX 9.9W

INSIDE AC/DC
FUSE 230VAC

 2 1
3

7

452

4

2

GND
PRIORITY

CHIME
LED PWR

MIC INPUT

 1

3

5
6
7

 13
6

CHIME
REMOTE

MODEL NO:   T-2S01PRE AMPLIFIER

2--OUTPUTS--1

RISK OF ELECTRIC SHOCK
DO NOT OPEN

SERIAL NO:

T-319

MIC 10 MIC 7

MAINS ~230V  50Hz
  FUSE  T6AL250V

12
3

XLR BAL
INPUT
1-GND
2-HOT+
3-COLD-

CH2 INPUTSCH2 LINK CH1 LINK CH1 INPUTS
RISK OF ELECTRIC SHOCK

DO NOT OPEN

RISQUE DE CHOC ELECTRICUS
-NE PAS QUVRIRAVIS:

PUBLIC ADDRESS SYSTEM

SERIAL NO:

MIC 6 MIC 2

~220V  50Hz
  T1AL250V

AUDIO
OUT

R

L

RISK OF ELECTRIC SHOCK
DO NOT OPEN

RISQUE DE CHOC ELECTRICUS
-NE PAS QUVRIRAVIS:

PUBLIC ADDRESS

SYSTEM

SERIAL NO:

COM
ADRESS TAG


